OUR BRIGHTEST MEDIUM DUTY
STROBE LIGHT
•	 Available in 12-24VDC, 120VAC
and 240VAC
•	 Five dome colors
•	 10,000 hour strobe tube
•	 Single or double flash strobe
•	 1/2-inch NPT pipe mount

and abuse and is available in Amber, Blue, Clear, Green and Red. The
base of the light is made of corrosion-resistant anodized aluminum.
Each Starfire model comes with a standard 1/2-inch NPT pipe mount.
An optional surface mount can be ordered.
Because of its convenient size and intense light output, the Starfire
strobes can be used for multiple applications. Excellent for in-plant
use, the Models 131ST/DST warn of hazardous conditions, mark dan-
gerous areas (either permanently or temporarily) and mount on lift
trucks, cranes and other moving devices. These powerful strobes can
be used on emergency, utility, maintenance or other vehicles requir-
ing emergency warning.
5yr5555y
W A R R A N T Y
		  Operating 	 Flash Rate/	          Candela
Model	 Voltage	 Current	 Minute	 Peak1	 ECP2	 Mount4
131DST-012-024 * 	 12-24VDC	 3.0-1.9 amps	 803	 1,000,000	 1,200	 1/2" NPT Pipe
131DST-120 * 	 120VAC	 0.60 amps	 803	 1,000,000	 1,200	 1/2" NPT Pipe
131DST-240 * 	 240VAC	 0.30 amps	 803	 1,000,000	 1,200	 1/2" NPT Pipe
131ST-012-024 * 	 12-24VDC	 2.75-1.25 amps	 80	 2,000,000	 1,000	 1/2" NPT Pipe
131ST-120 * 	 120VAC 50/60Hz	 0.60 amps	 80	 2,000,000	 1,000	 1/2" NPT Pipe
131ST-240 * 	 240VAC 50/60Hz	 0.30 amps	 80	 2,000,000	 1,000	 1/2" NPT Pipe
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (C) Clear, (G) Green or (R) Red
1  Peak candela is the maximum light intensity generated by a flashing light during its light pulse
2  ECP (Effective Candela) is the intensity that would appear to an observer if the light were burning steadily
3  Double Flash